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Position Other Positions Held
Teacher K-5

Superintendent

Assistant Supt Curr/Instr/Assesmt
Para Educator Spec Ed

Deputy Superintendent

Chief Financial Officer

Director Of Instructional Serv
Chief Operations Officer

Dir Sp Ed/Pupil Personnel
Middle School Principal

Dir. Ed. Tech./ Student Info.
Elementary Principal

Elementary Principal

Elementary Principal

Assistant Principal

Manager Of Operational Service
Coordinator Of Special Education
Elementary Principal

Middle School Principal
Elementary Principal

Elementary Principal

Elementary Principal

Elementary Principal

Assistant Principal

District Nurse

Assistant Principal

Program Specialist

Assistant Principal

Teacher K-5

Assistant Principal

Assistant Principal

K-12 Education Entity
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Department

Lakewood School
Superintendent Office
Superintendent Office
Cumberland School
Superintendent Office
Superintendent Office
Curriculum Department
Superintendent Office
Superintendent Office
Columbia Middle School
Human Resources Department
Cumberland School

Vargas School

Ellis School

Sunnyvale Middle School
Business Services Department
State Preschool

Bishop School

Sunnyvale Middle School
Curriculum Department
Cherry Chase School

San Miguel School

Lakewood School

Cherry Chase School

Special Education Department
Cumberland School

Special Education Department
Ellis School

Fairwood School

Columbia Middle School
Columbia Middle School

Total Wages

$288,900
$270,931
$225,011
$211,901
$209,353
$168,724
$163,029
$161,411
$155,977
$152,688
$151,599
$141,813
$141,071
$131,800
$129,262
$129,115
$128,960
$127,732
$127,562
$127,149
$118,750
$116,316
$115,914
$114,317
$111,053
$109,936
$109,416
$109,317
$108,672
$108,062
$107,430



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher 6,7,8
Teacher Pre-School
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Psychologist
Speech Therapist
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher 6,7,8
Teacher 6,7,8
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Resource Specialist
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5

Teacher On Spec Assign Ins Coa

Teacher 6,7,8
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Assistant Principal
Teacher 6,7,8
Teacher K-5
Resource Specialist
Teacher K-5
Resource Specialist
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5

Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Lakewood School
Columbia Middle School
Columbia Middle School
Fairwood School

Ellis School

Bishop School

Vargas School

Fairwood School
Sunnyvale Middle School
Cumberland School
Lakewood School
Bishop School

Columbia Middle School
Sunnyvale Middle School
Fairwood School

San Miguel School
Bishop School

Fairwood School

Ellis School

Curriculum Department
Sunnyvale Middle School
Vargas School
Cumberland School
Vargas School

Columbia Middle School
Cherry Chase School
Sunnyvale Middle School
Fairwood School

San Miguel School
Bishop School
Cumberland School

Bishop School

$106,525
$105,129
$104,939
$104,920
$102,324
$102,257
$100,986
$100,738
$100,081
$100,018
$99,935
$99,529
$99,500
$99,483
$99,208
$99,178
$99,129
$99,065
$98,604
$98,542
$97,975
$97,688
$97,425
$96,958
$96,559
$95,747
$95,472
$95,421
$94,928
$94,878
$94,790
$94,769



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Teacher 6,7,8

Speech Therapist
Occupational Therapist
Teacher K-5

Speech Therapist

Network Systems Specialist
District Nurse

Plumber

Teacher K-5

Psychologist

Teacher K-5

Teacher 6,7,8

Teacher K-5

Speech Therapist

Teacher K-5

Teacher 6,7,8

Teacher K-5

Teacher On Spec Assignment
Teacher 6,7,8

Teacher 6,7,8

Teacher K-5

Teacher On Spec Assignment
Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher 6,7,8

Teacher K-5

Teacher On Spec Assign Ins Coa
Teacher 6,7,8

Teacher 6,7,8

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher On Spec Assignment

Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Columbia Middle School
Columbia Middle School
Special Education Department
Ellis School

Bishop School
Technology Department
Special Education Department
Operations

Lakewood School
Cumberland School
Bishop School
Sunnyvale Middle School
San Miguel School

San Miguel School
Cumberland School
Sunnyvale Middle School
Lakewood School
Lakewood School
Sunnyvale Middle School
Sunnyvale Middle School
Lakewood School
Human Resources Department
Cumberland School
Bishop School
Sunnyvale Middle School
Bishop School

San Miguel School
Sunnyvale Middle School
Sunnyvale Middle School
Ellis School

Cumberland School

Human Resources Department

$94,347
$94,305
$93,993
$93,797
$93,750
$93,678
$93,628
$93,211
$93,155
$93,151
$93,079
$93,027
$92,675
$92,346
$92,317
$92,200
$92,127
$91,941
$91,891
$91,758
$91,345
$91,220
$91,133
$91,071
$90,757
$90,549
$90,528
$90,295
$89,971
$89,943
$89,760
$89,748



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Speech Therapist

Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Bishop School
Cherry Chase School
Cherry Chase School
Ellis School

Fairwood School

$89,745
$89,743
$89,693
$89,661
$89,475



