	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Teacher K-5		Sunnyvale	Lakewood School	\$288,900
2.	Superintendent		Sunnyvale	Superintendent Office	\$270,931
3.	Assistant Supt Curr/Instr/Assesmt		Sunnyvale	Superintendent Office	\$225,011
4.	Para Educator Spec Ed		Sunnyvale	Cumberland School	\$211,901
5.	Deputy Superintendent		Sunnyvale	Superintendent Office	\$209,353
6.	Chief Financial Officer		Sunnyvale	Superintendent Office	\$168,724
7.	Director Of Instructional Serv		Sunnyvale	Curriculum Department	\$163,029
8.	Chief Operations Officer		Sunnyvale	Superintendent Office	\$161,411
9.	Dir Sp Ed/Pupil Personnel		Sunnyvale	Superintendent Office	\$155,977
10.	Middle School Principal		Sunnyvale	Columbia Middle School	\$152,688
11.	Dir. Ed. Tech./ Student Info.		Sunnyvale	Human Resources Department	\$151,599
12.	Elementary Principal		Sunnyvale	Cumberland School	\$141,813
13.	Elementary Principal		Sunnyvale	Vargas School	\$141,071
14.	Elementary Principal		Sunnyvale	Ellis School	\$131,800
15.	Assistant Principal		Sunnyvale	Sunnyvale Middle School	\$129,262
16.	Manager Of Operational Service		Sunnyvale	Business Services Department	\$129,115
17.	Coordinator Of Special Education		Sunnyvale	State Preschool	\$128,960
18.	Elementary Principal		Sunnyvale	Bishop School	\$127,732
19.	Middle School Principal		Sunnyvale	Sunnyvale Middle School	\$127,562
20.	Elementary Principal		Sunnyvale	Curriculum Department	\$127,149
21.	Elementary Principal		Sunnyvale	Cherry Chase School	\$118,750
22.	Elementary Principal		Sunnyvale	San Miguel School	\$116,316
23.	Elementary Principal		Sunnyvale	Lakewood School	\$115,914
24.	Assistant Principal		Sunnyvale	Cherry Chase School	\$114,317
25.	District Nurse		Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$111,053
26.	Assistant Principal		Sunnyvale	Cumberland School	\$109,936
27.	Program Specialist		Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$109,416
28.	Assistant Principal		Sunnyvale	Ellis School	\$109,317
29.	Teacher K-5		Sunnyvale	Fairwood School	\$108,672
30.	Assistant Principal		Sunnyvale	Columbia Middle School	\$108,062
31.	Assistant Principal		Sunnyvale	Columbia Middle School	\$107,430

32.	Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Lakewood School	\$106,525
33.	Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Columbia Middle School	\$105,129
34.	Teacher 6,7,8	Sunnyvale	Columbia Middle School	\$104,939
35.	Teacher Pre-School	Sunnyvale	Fairwood School	\$104,920
36.	Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Ellis School	\$102,324
37.	Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Bishop School	\$102,257
38.	Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Vargas School	\$100,986
39.	Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Fairwood School	\$100,738
40.	Psychologist	Sunnyvale	Sunnyvale Middle School	\$100,081
41.	Speech Therapist	Sunnyvale	Cumberland School	\$100,018
42.	Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Lakewood School	\$99,935
43.	Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Bishop School	\$99,529
44.	Teacher 6,7,8	Sunnyvale	Columbia Middle School	\$99,500
45.	Teacher 6,7,8	Sunnyvale	Sunnyvale Middle School	\$99,483
46.	Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Fairwood School	\$99,208
47.	Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	San Miguel School	\$99,178
48.	Resource Specialist	Sunnyvale	Bishop School	\$99,129
49.	Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Fairwood School	\$99,065
50.	Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Ellis School	\$98,604
51.	Teacher On Spec Assign Ins Coa	Sunnyvale	Curriculum Department	\$98,542
52.	Teacher 6,7,8	Sunnyvale	Sunnyvale Middle School	\$97,975
53.	Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Vargas School	\$97,688
54.	Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Cumberland School	\$97,425
55.	Assistant Principal	Sunnyvale	Vargas School	\$96,958
56.	Teacher 6,7,8	Sunnyvale	Columbia Middle School	\$96,559
57.	Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Cherry Chase School	\$95,747
58.	Resource Specialist	Sunnyvale	Sunnyvale Middle School	\$95,472
59.	Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Fairwood School	\$95,421
60.	Resource Specialist	Sunnyvale	San Miguel School	\$94,928
61.	Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Bishop School	\$94,878
62.	Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Cumberland School	\$94,790
63.	Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Bishop School	\$94,769

64.	Teacher 6,7,8	Sunnyvale	Columbia Middle School	\$94,347
65.	Speech Therapist	Sunnyvale	Columbia Middle School	\$94,305
66.	Occupational Therapist	Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$93,993
67.	Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Ellis School	\$93,797
68.	Speech Therapist	Sunnyvale	Bishop School	\$93,750
69.	Network Systems Specialist	Sunnyvale	Technology Department	\$93,678
70.	District Nurse	Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$93,628
71.	Plumber	Sunnyvale	Operations	\$93,211
72.	Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Lakewood School	\$93,155
73.	Psychologist	Sunnyvale	Cumberland School	\$93,151
74.	Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Bishop School	\$93,079
75.	Teacher 6,7,8	Sunnyvale	Sunnyvale Middle School	\$93,027
76.	Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	San Miguel School	\$92,675
77.	Speech Therapist	Sunnyvale	San Miguel School	\$92,346
78.	Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Cumberland School	\$92,317
79.	Teacher 6,7,8	Sunnyvale	Sunnyvale Middle School	\$92,200
80.	Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Lakewood School	\$92,127
81.	Teacher On Spec Assignment	Sunnyvale	Lakewood School	\$91,941
82.	Teacher 6,7,8	Sunnyvale	Sunnyvale Middle School	\$91,891
83.	Teacher 6,7,8	Sunnyvale	Sunnyvale Middle School	\$91,758
84.	Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Lakewood School	\$91,345
85.	Teacher On Spec Assignment	Sunnyvale	Human Resources Department	\$91,220
86.	Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Cumberland School	\$91,133
87.	Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Bishop School	\$91,071
88.	Teacher 6,7,8	Sunnyvale	Sunnyvale Middle School	\$90,757
89.	Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Bishop School	\$90,549
90.	Teacher On Spec Assign Ins Coa	Sunnyvale	San Miguel School	\$90,528
91.	Teacher 6,7,8	Sunnyvale	Sunnyvale Middle School	\$90,295
92.	Teacher 6,7,8	Sunnyvale	Sunnyvale Middle School	\$89,971
93.	Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Ellis School	\$89,943
94.	Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Cumberland School	\$89,760
95.	Teacher On Spec Assignment	Sunnyvale	Human Resources Department	\$89,748

96.	Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Bishop School	\$89,745
97.	Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Cherry Chase School	\$89,743
98.	Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Cherry Chase School	\$89,693
99.	Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Ellis School	\$89,661
100.	Speech Therapist	Sunnyvale	Fairwood School	\$89,475